
 

Senior Study Leave Pupil Timetable 

Study Days 
 

 
 

Subject Teacher 

Study Days 

Date of Exam 
Date National 5 Higher 

Music 
            

Mrs Bradley N5 
Ms Wilson H 

Friday 25th April 
Monday 28th April 

Monday 28th April 
P1-3 

Mrs Bradley 

Friday 25th April 
P1-3 

Ms Wilson 

Monday 28th April 
AdvH am 
N5&H pm 

Geography 
 

Mr McKean H 
Mr Jackson N5 

Monday 28th April 
P3-5 

Mr Jackson 
P1&2 

Mr McKean 

Tuesday 29th April 
H am 
N5 pm 

Admin & IT  
 

Ms McLaughlin N5 
Ms Kennedy H 

Tuesday 29th April 
P2-4 

Ms McLaughlin 
P4&5 

Ms Kennedy 
Wednesday 30th April 
N5&H am 

Graphic 
Communication 

Mr Millar N5 
Mr Ward H 

Tuesday 29th April 
P6&7 

Mr Millar 
P6&7 

Mr Ward 
Wednesday 30th April 
N5&H pm 

Chemistry 
Ms Davidson N5 
Mrs Smith H 

Wednesday 30th 
April 

P2-5 
Ms Davidson 

P1-4 
Mrs Smith 

Thursday 1st May 
H&AdvH am 
N5 pm 

Photography Ms Owens Thursday 1st May  P1-3 
Friday 2nd May 
H am 

Practical Cake 
Craft 

Ms McBride Thursday 1st May P2-4  
Friday 2nd May 
N5 pm 

English Ms Murphy Friday 2nd May P4-7   
Tuesday 6th May 
N5 am 

English Mrs Hopper Tuesday 6th May  P3-6 
Wednesday 7th May 
H am 

Practical 
Woodworking 

Mr Sharp Tuesday 6th May P6&7  
Wednesday 7th May 
N5 pm 

Physical 
Education 

Mr Fulton Wednesday 7th May   P5-7 
Thursday 8th May 
H am 

Drama Ms McKeating Wednesday 7th May P2&3 P6&7 
Thursday 8th May 
N5&H pm 

History 
Ms McGee H 
Ms Skelton N5 

Thursday 8th May 
P4&5 

Ms Skelton 
P6&7 

Ms McGee 

Friday 9th May 
H am 
N5 pm 

Maths Ms Mursell Friday 9th May  P1-5 
Monday 12th May 
H/AdvH am 

Design & 
Manufacture 

Mr Sharp H 
Mr Millar N5 

Monday 12th May 
P6&7 

Mr Millar 
P6&7 

Mr Sharp 
Tuesday 13th May 
All levels pm 

Maths Mrs Smith Monday 12th May P3-6  
Wednesday 14th May 
N5 am 

Physics 
Mr O’Neil N5 
Mr McNamee H 

Wednesday 14th 
May 

P6&7 
Mr O’Neil 

P1-3 
Mr McNamee 

Thursday 15th May 
H am 
N5 pm 

Applications of 
Maths 

Ms Panagiotou N5 
Mr Mair H 

Thursday 15th May 
P2-5 

Ms Panagiotou 
P2-4 

Mr Mair 
Friday 16th May 
N5&H am 

 



 
Senior Study Leave Pupil Timetable 

Study Days 
 

Subject Teacher 

Study Days 

Date of Exam 
Date National 5 Higher 

Dance Ms Inglis Monday 19th May P4&5  
Tuesday 20th May 
N5 am 

French Mr Tartaglia Monday 19th May P1&2 P3&4 
Tuesday 20th May  
H am 
N5 pm 

Practical Cookery Mrs Napier Monday 19th May P6&7  
Wednesday 21st May 
N5 pm 

Business 
Management 

Ms Kennedy Wednesday 21st May P4&5 P6&7 
Thursday 22nd May 
N5 am 
H pm 

Politics Mr Higgins Wednesday 21st May  P4,6&7 
Thursday 22nd May 
H am 

Modern Studies 
N5 

Ms Wright Tuesday 20th May P3-5  
Friday 23rd May 
N5 pm 

Modern Studies H Ms Wright Wednesday 21st May   Wednesday P1-3 
Friday 23rd May 
H am 

Art 
Ms Boyle N5 
Ms Koperniak H 

Wednesday 21st May 
P2&3 

Ms Boyle 
P2&3 

Ms Koperniak 
Monday 26th May 
N5&H am 

Health & Food 
Technology 

Ms McBride Wednesday 21st May P4&5  
Monday 26th May 
All levels pm 

 Biology 
Ms McLeod N5 
Mrs Clark H 

Tuesday 20th May 
P4-7 

Ms McLeod  
P4-7 

Mrs Clark  

Tuesday 27th May 
H&AdvH am 
N5 pm 

 


